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President:
Secretary:
Directors:

No. 32444 idaho Corporation Annual Report Form 2. Registered Agent and Office
Due No Later Than November 1, 1990 RONALD Ee. ME LTON_
Retum To - KIAORDEXXXKENDHR
Secretary of State 1. Mailing Address — Piease Correct 1001 N. 7th, Centennial Plaza
RoomIZS%.sstact)ehouse FARM INSURANCE BROKERAGE (€O POCATELLO I0 B83z01
Boise, 720 PHILLIP Ro. JOSLIN
BOX 848 3. I:fcorporitbd Under The Léws
NO FEE REQUIRED POCATELLO 1D 832054848 NO: 032444
4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors
Name Street or P.O. Address City State Zip

SEE ATTACHED LISTING

5. Nature of Business

INSURANCE

6. | certify that this A ort has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge
true, correct arfd comple %
Signature Date JU|Y 9, 1990

(Typsd or

Name aimed) Ronald E. Melton ‘ Tile  Exec. Vice_ Pres. ,




President
Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer

Executive Vice President

FARM BUREAU FINANCE COCMPANY
FARM INSURANCE BROKEFRAGE COMPANY

Glen Al tman

Alan Andersen
Jay Baker

Belva Lene Baker
Jack Bell

Bruce Bingham
Vincent A. Birch
Greg Brown
Lucian Burns
Ear] Christensen
Oscar Field
Thomas Geary
William Jungert
Bryan Ogburn
Frank Priestley
LaVel ]l Purser
Elmer Smith
Patrick Takasugi
Mark Trupp

BOARD OF DIRECTORS -~ INSURANCE OOMPANIES

January 1990

Thomas Geary
William Jungert
William W. Brown
Phillip R. Joslin
Ronald E. Melton

Route 1, Box 119, Grangevilie 83530

2549 Lakeview Road, American Falls 83211

Star Route, Holbrook 83243

Star Route, Holbrook 83243

194 S. 300 E,, Jerome 83338

Route 5, Box 78, Rupert 83350

Route 1, Box 228, St. Anthony 83445
978 Indianhead Road, Weiser, 83672
Box 11, Viola, 83872

Route 1, Box 1708, Burley 83318

HC 85, Box 221, Grandview 83624
Route 2, Box 2231, Burley 83318
Route 3, Box 131, Cottonwood 83522
300 Farber Drive, Payette, 8366l
3200 E. 3473 S., Franklin 83237
Route 1, Box 120A, Moove 83255

Route 4, Box 4950, Bonners Ferry 83805
24405 Red Top Rd., Wilder 83676

99 N. 700 W., Driggs 83422

FOR ALL OOMPANIES

FARM BUREAU INSURANCE SERVICE CCMPANY
WESTERN QOMMUNITY INVESIMENT COCMPANY

983-0069
226-7969
698-3593
698-3593
324-4296
532-4566
624-7529
549-3600
(509)334-5144
654-2238
834-2488
678-5724
962-3834
642-9585
646-2424
554-2573
267-2584
482-7251
354-8358




